Each lot or parcel within the balance of the City, being
District Two (2), is hereby assessed $0.006393 per square foot ofarea for fiscal year 2010.

4. MAXMUM ANNUAL CHARGE. The maximum aru:rual charge for any tract, parcei or lot which
is undeveloped and unimproved shall be Nine Hundred Seventy Four Dollars ($974.00).

5. LOTS AND PARCELS ASSESSED. A list which describes each lot or parcel of land assessed

within the respeclive district, with the name of the owner thereof and the amount levied thereon set is available as a
printed document in the office of Public Works at the Billings Depot,2224 Montana Avenue, Billings, Montana.